Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

City of Social Circle

Police Department

GA1470300
138 E. Hightower Trail, Social Circle, GA 30025
770-464-2366

Samantha Rose
Captain
srose@socialcirclega.gov

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

$0.00
$0.00
$2,619.14

$9,949.94
$39,529.11
$50,555.53



State Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of Date of Sale Gross Income NetIncome Date of Destruction
Received Description Property



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount



State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property



State Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose



Federal Forfeited Property

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
2/17/2023 Federal Law $655.90
9/26/2023 Federal Law $9,294.04



Date
7/10/2023

8/18/2023

9/19/2023
12/19/2023

Federal Expenditures

Amount Purpose
$15,768.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use

by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$20,457.37 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
$1,046.57 Training and education
$2,257.17 Operations and investigations






