Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	City of Social Circle
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Police Department
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	GA1470300
Address:	138 E. Hightower Trail, Social Circle, GA 30025
Phone:	770-464-2366
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	Samantha Rose
Title:	Captain
Email Address:	srose@socialcirclega.gov
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
State Cash on Hand:	\$2,619.14
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$9,949.94
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$39,529.11
Fed Cash on Hand:	\$50,555.53

State Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
Received	Description			Property				

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received		
	Statute	Amount

State Returned Property

Date Returned

Description of Property

State Expenditures

Date Fulfose	Date	Amount	Purpose
--------------	------	--------	---------

Federal Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
2/17/2023	Federal Law	\$655.90
9/26/2023	Federal Law	\$9,294.04

Federal Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
7/10/2023	\$15,768.0	00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
8/18/2023	\$20,457.3	37 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
		by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
9/19/2023	\$1,046.5	7 Training and education
12/19/2023	\$2,257.1	17 Operations and investigations

